BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME

RECYCLED PLASTICS

WEIGHT

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION PTEC

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION PTEC
MAX

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION
SHORT IDLE

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION LONG
IDLE

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION SLEEP

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION OFF

SOUND POWER LEVEL

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

Lenovo

ThinkStation P3 Ultra SFF G2

30J5, 30J6, 30J7, 30J8, 30J9, 30JA, 30J3, 30J4, 30JB, 30JC
%

3.6 kg

23.59 W

70.01 W

41.92W

40.12 W

25W

1.72W

B

TCO Certified, generation 10, for desktops

1025030026

2025-03-25

2027-03-25




