



Následující obsah odpovídá obsahu certifikátu na TCO webu:

<b>BRAND NAME</b>	Lenovo
<b>SALES NAME</b>	ThinkStation P3 Ultra SFF G2
<b>MODEL NAME</b>	30J5, 30J6, 30J7, 30J8, 30J9, 30JA, 30J3, 30J4, 30JB, 30JC
<b>RECYCLED PLASTICS</b>	%
<b>WEIGHT</b>	3.6 kg
<b>ENERGY STAR TESTED VERSION</b>	8
<b>CATEGORY WORKSTATION PTEC</b>	23.59 W
<b>CATEGORY WORKSTATION PTEC MAX</b>	70.01 W
<b>CATEGORY WORKSTATION SHORT IDLE</b>	41.92 W
<b>CATEGORY WORKSTATION LONG IDLE</b>	40.12 W
<b>CATEGORY WORKSTATION SLEEP</b>	2.5 W
<b>CATEGORY WORKSTATION OFF</b>	1.72 W
<b>SOUND POWER LEVEL</b>	B
<b>TCO CERTIFIED</b>	TCO Certified, generation 10, for desktops
<b>CERTIFICATE NUMBER</b>	C1025030026
<b>CERTIFICATION DATE</b>	2025-03-25
<b>EXPIRY DATE</b>	2027-03-25